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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.38Missouri-MV

1) Ochitwa, Ann V 21 2) Hynes, Haley M 20

3) Keil, Megan K 18 4) Thompson, Sarah M 20

22.20 21.88 22.16 22.14

A2 1:29.21Arkansas-AR

1) Melton, Kobie M 18 2) Hopkin, Anna E 22

3) Moore, Molly A 18 4) Kelly, Erin E 22

22.67 21.42 22.45 22.67

A3 1:30.82San Diego State-SI

1) Thormalm, Alma M 21 2) Thormalm, Klara L 20

3) Cooper, Cathy A 18 4) Wilson, Peyton W 20

22.80 22.37 22.71 22.94

B4 1:32.29Arkansas-AR

1) Thaman, Kenedy E 20 2) Michailoff-Russell, Kiera C 21

3) Carney, Annah D 21 4) Chambliss, Dalton D 20

23.53 22.70 23.00 23.06

A5 1:32.48FIU-FG

1) Fodor, Helga 19 2) Ruele, Naomi 21

3) Bryant, Alexa E 20 4) Gyertyanffy, Sara 20

23.60 22.21 23.18 23.49

C6 x1:32.90Arkansas-AR

1) Sansores DeLa Fuente, Andrea A 182) Holland, Carly F 21

3) Pike, Brittney E 18 4) Torres, Svea E 19

23.64 23.09 23.00 23.17

A7 1:33.14Byu Swimming-UT

1) Coker, Tiare U 20 2) Brinton, Ellie T 21

3) Smith, Katie A 21 4) Gustafson, Gwen 18

23.79 23.16 23.52 22.67

A8 1:33.19DU

1) Wieberg, Mackenzie 20 2) Preusse, Yasmin 21

3) Lunzmann, Abby 4) Pareja, Laura 19

23.68 22.68 23.49 23.34

B9 1:33.64Missouri-MV

1) Clements, Caitlin E 20 2) Jones, Iliana L 22

3) Hodgins, Rowan L 18 4) Jones, Kayla L 18

23.75 22.32 23.99 23.58

B*10 1:33.97Oklahoma Baptist-OK

1) Fonville, Victoria S 20 2) Day, Julie A 19

3) Van Jaarsveld, Marizel 19 4) Edwards, Jamie J 19

22.94 23.14 23.84 24.05

B*10 1:33.97San Diego State-SI

1) Menzmer, Lizzie G 18 2) Tam, Larisa L 19

3) Howard, Ava F 19 4) Geyer, Sammy L 18

23.61 23.53 23.64 23.19

B12 1:34.63Byu Swimming-UT

1) Sproul, Brynn J 18 2) Brown, Kali L 19

3) Walters, Alexa C 19 4) Lindsay, Mariah 19

24.07 23.52 23.59 23.45

A13 1:35.09CBU-CA

1) Smirnova, Rita 19 2) Kelly, Mckenzie E 19

3) Parson, Hannah L 19 4) Oeser, Grace M 21

24.04 23.87 23.72 23.46

A14 1:35.74McKendree-US

1) Sostarec, Milica 21 2) Rey, Haley

3) Sananikone, Victoria C 19 4) Geyer, Meredith M 19

23.74 23.87 24.12 24.01

B15 1:35.99DU

1) Karamanou, Chrysoula 19 2) Wright, Caytee 20

3) Hamlin, Hailey 19 4) Nelson, Madeline 19

24.06 24.09 24.27 23.57

B16 1:36.49FIU-FG

1) Hathaway, Ryenne N 18 2) Sanchez, Paloma 18

3) Barral, Annie M 20 4) Hernandez, Stephanie 19

24.24 23.71 24.21 24.33

A17 1:36.93SIU-OZ

1) Naude, Rita 21 2) Young, Abbie G 19

3) Rose, Jackie K 20 4) Ries, Jordan E 21

24.32 24.22 24.29 24.10

C18 1:37.06CBU-CA

1) Jungklaus, Alina 20 2) Morrison, Kylie J 18

3) Oviedo, Rebecca 18 4) Laliena, Andrea 21

24.74 23.96 24.07 24.29

C19 x1:37.40Byu Swimming-UT

1) Brimhall, Megan 18 2) Despain, Anna E 18

3) Dickson, Brenna S 23 4) Hatanaka, Kelly N 21

25.23 24.13 24.23 23.81

B20 x1:37.76CBU-CA

1) Washburn, Jenna M 19 2) Smallwood, Robin 17

3) Longfellow, Emily M 19 4) Mergel, Mackenzie 21

24.38 24.56 24.04 24.78

D21 x1:38.42Byu Swimming-UT

1) Cazier, Makayla 18 2) Cunningham, Casey G 20

3) Zarchin, Madeline C 19 4) Harden, Haley J 24

24.31 24.78 24.94 24.39

B22 1:38.54McKendree-US

1) Marshall, Christina L 19 2) Rumpp, Abby

3) Rey, Sydney M 20 4) Knapp, Magdalena 21

25.04 24.32 23.96 25.22

A23 1:38.86Oklahoma Baptist-OK

1) Cifuentes, Laura 17 2) Cifuentes, Juliana 19

3) Avila, Miriam 22 4) Martinez, Jocelyn M 21

24.70 24.93 24.45 24.78

C24 1:39.18SIU-OZ

1) Carver, Laura J 20 2) Gray, Katie 19

3) Peck, Jessica D 20 4) Parsons, Samantha 21

25.08 25.10 24.42 24.58

C25 x1:40.68McKendree-US

1) Dixon, Hallie 2) Hubbuch, Kayla M 19

3) Brouillet, Claire 4) Hilmarsdottir, Iris O 20

25.74 24.89 25.56 24.49

E26 x1:41.51Byu Swimming-UT

1) Flower, Madelyn D 19 2) Lindh, Shianne K 18

3) Smith, Ellie A 18 4) Warnick, Allison L 19

25.06 26.30 24.84 25.31

B27 x1:41.98SIU-OZ

1) Burke, Maggie M 20 2) Parman, Payton H 20

3) Carvalho, Juliana 21 4) Speed, Deven 19

25.03 25.88 25.36 25.71

E28 x1:43.96SIU-OZ

1) Hauer, Rachel C 21 2) Minear, Mallory T 20

3) Murawski, Jessie R 20 4) Clark, Lauren E 20

25.84 25.95 25.54 26.63
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

(Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D29 x1:46.12SIU-OZ

1) Petro, Sarah E 20 2) Kresal, Abby E 22

3) Scott, Brittany E 19 4) Lanni, Justina A 20

27.15 25.20 26.32 27.45

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:18.43Missouri-MV

1) Mankus, Luke A 21 2) Schreuders, Mikel C 19

3) Hicks, Caleb M 21 4) Leach, Kyle P 19

19.96 19.32 19.70 19.45

A2 1:19.16Byu Swimming-UT

1) Sorenson, Payton M 24 2) Jensen, Levi L 22

3) Shaw, Jared 20 4) Stirling, Connor C 21

19.35 20.09 20.46 19.26

A3 1:21.12DU

1) Casanovas, Joan 21 2) Semochkin, Pavel 22

3) Martinez, Aitor 25 4) Carlson, Caleb E 19

20.70 20.03 20.43 19.96

A4 1:21.18CBU-CA

1) Leahy, Jacob R 20 2) Quiroga, Justin N 21

3) Schuster, Brandon 20 4) Heidrich, Jerome 24

20.25 20.53 20.25 20.15

A5 1:22.34McKendree-US

1) Pucarevic, Matija 21 2) Simonetti, Luca 20

3) Bjarnason, Throstur 21 4) Skinner, Xander S 20

20.71 20.61 20.90 20.12

B6 1:22.68Byu Swimming-UT

1) Nicolas, Javier 18 2) Ogunfeibo, Kunmi H 21

3) Berger, Evan R 22 4) Murphy, Brayden J 21

21.26 20.57 20.27 20.58

B7 1:22.77DU

1) Glass, Kham A 2) Sagdullaev, Murat 19

3) Price, Vincent 19 4) Sullivan, Bryan 21

21.25 20.38 20.69 20.45

B8 1:23.07CBU-CA

1) Babcock, Colton D 19 2) Tolman, Eric S 20

3) Niculae, Matthew E 19 4) Moseley, Robert W 18

21.01 21.12 20.61 20.33

B9 1:23.22Oklahoma Baptist-OK

1) Leff, Alexander D 20 2) Conley, Davion L 21

3) Walker, Ryan M 22 4) Saunders, Austin B 25

21.09 20.79 20.95 20.39

A10 1:23.83SIU-OZ

1) Hajtman, Tamas 22 2) Wong, FuKang 20

3) Garman, Reilly R 21 4) Chelberg, Robert 19

21.03 20.96 20.90 20.94

D11 x1:23.95Byu Swimming-UT

1) Abernethy, Matt M 22 2) Lindsay, Cameron J 23

3) Tuitama, Tama F 18 4) Ries, Joshua O 18

20.90 20.94 20.98 21.13

A12 1:24.75Oklahoma Baptist-OK

1) Dickson, Drew F 20 2) Contich, Henry M 21

3) Peterson, Thomas D 20 4) Stewart, Jonathan J 22

21.60 20.75 21.18 21.22

C13 x1:25.66Byu Swimming-UT

1) Sorensen, Ryan D 22 2) Nelson, Jaron A 20

3) Anderson, Connor T 22 4) Aboumandour, Sherif H 21

21.49 21.32 21.61 21.24

B14 1:25.91McKendree-US

1) Hauter, Ken 2) Lichinsky, Gregg

3) Javens, Noah 4) Meals, Matthew T 20

21.61 20.84 21.64 21.82

C15 x1:26.02CBU-CA

1) Foster, Sean B 19 2) Sweikert, Dylan 19

3) Wratsangka, Adityastha R 20 4) Fluetsch, Josh J 21

21.14 21.66 21.84 21.38

C16 x1:26.37DU

1) Nunn, Eric R 18 2) Maynard, Dan

3) Herrmann, Seth C 18 4) Woodward, Spencer 20

21.62 21.31 22.27 21.17

B17 1:27.02SIU-OZ

1) Yeap, Zheng 20 2) Dooley, Jimmy W 21

3) Jones, Benson J 20 4) Netzel, Alex W 21

21.31 21.86 22.12 21.73

D18 x1:28.14SIU-OZ

1) Marlatt, Jack 18 2) Manuello, Drake 18

3) Lehane, Ryan J 20 4) Phillips, Chris J 20

22.03 22.06 22.42 21.63

C19 x1:28.23McKendree-US

1) Ross, Robert 2) Morgan, Cole 20

3) Fraser-Allen, Charlie 4) Tompkins, Craig C 19

22.71 21.69 22.02 21.81

C20 x1:29.39SIU-OZ

1) Kluge, Kevin R 20 2) Berquist, Kyle D 19

3) Cole, Christopher G 21 4) Gadbois, Weston R 21

21.99 22.37 21.85 23.18

D21 x1:30.36McKendree-US

1) Schrock, Garrett 2) Baggette, Brian M 19

3) Breeding, Zachary 20 4) Gauvain, Joshua

23.12 22.53 22.90 21.81

 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Arkansas-AR 191 4:41.33Palsha, Peyton L

25.90 27.75 28.44 28.68

28.64 28.69 28.90 28.84

27.89 27.60

Missouri-MV 212 4:44.06Evensen, Courtney M

26.08 27.90 28.38 28.49

28.75 28.72 28.83 28.92

29.11 28.88

Missouri-MV 193 4:45.02Gowans, Molly L

26.47 28.58 29.03 29.00

28.92 28.71 28.76 28.77

29.12 27.66

Arkansas-AR 194 4:48.97Ljunggren, Lexi K

26.32 28.37 28.93 29.22

29.23 29.56 29.61 29.63

29.56 28.54
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Missouri-MV 185 4:49.12Bloebaum, Allison M

26.46 28.81 29.03 29.38

29.33 29.62 29.12 29.38

29.21 28.78

Missouri-MV 196 4:50.30Avdic, Azra

26.51 28.67 29.00 29.24

29.54 29.21 29.60 29.70

29.81 29.02

Missouri-MV 197 4:50.36Guyett, Audrey E

26.26 28.95 29.27 29.30

29.37 29.19 29.67 29.69

29.62 29.04

Missouri-MV 198 4:54.29Porter, Samantha J

27.03 28.81 29.18 29.42

29.60 30.00 30.13 30.12

30.26 29.74

B - Final
Missouri-MV 189 4:49.11Pozder, Ana S

26.43 28.79 29.24 29.43

28.80 28.95 29.79 29.46

29.29 28.93

FIU-FG 2110 4:49.45Peretti, Oceane

27.50 29.02 29.49 29.66

29.57 29.19 29.29 29.18

28.83 27.72

DU 2111 4:50.66Dahlgren, Erica

27.00 28.63 28.82 29.33

29.47 29.43 29.24 29.26

30.02 29.46

CBU-CA 1812 4:51.91Oviedo, Rebecca

26.29 28.82 29.18 29.66

29.84 29.76 29.73 29.86

29.57 29.20

FIU-FG 2113 4:52.23Triola, Berta

27.10 29.36 29.77 30.28

30.41 30.61 28.74 29.24

28.83 27.89

Arkansas-AR 1814 4:53.14Rodriguez, Rachel M

26.91 28.92 29.42 29.62

29.70 29.65 29.70 29.86

29.76 29.60

FIU-FG 2015 4:55.89Hussey, Stephanie

27.16 29.28 29.59 29.68

29.71 30.00 30.08 30.30

30.28 29.81

Arkansas-AR 2016 4:58.79Lemon, Alyssa L

27.29 29.70 29.74 30.05

29.79 30.23 30.45 30.67

30.87 30.00

C - Final
San Diego State-SI 1817 4:53.89Ryan, Mia B

26.93 29.33 29.70 29.74

29.62 29.54 29.65 30.01

30.09 29.28

San Diego State-SI 1818 4:57.09Wright, Julia G

26.87 29.45 29.72 30.33

30.52 30.18 30.36 30.45

30.08 29.13

CBU-CA 1919 4:57.37Topcu, Buse

27.66 29.50 30.06 30.26

30.29 30.24 30.39 30.32

30.01 28.64

FIU-FG 1920 4:59.39Cantu Villanueva, Victoria

27.36 29.72 30.14 30.20

30.10 30.12 30.32 30.43

30.57 30.43

FIU-FG 2021 5:01.43Topolanski, Anna

27.87 29.69 29.83 30.27

30.57 30.32 30.87 30.86

30.97 30.18

FIU-FG 2122 5:03.02Bowen, Megan

26.92 30.29 30.31 30.35

30.60 30.52 30.85 30.75

31.45 30.98

San Diego State-SI 2023 5:04.95Henson, Kassidy F

27.24 29.52 30.16 30.70

30.60 30.78 31.43 31.97

31.90 30.65

CBU-CA 2124 5:06.20Mergel, Mackenzie

27.95 30.63 30.48 31.19

31.24 31.58 30.88 30.94

31.11 30.20

 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Arkansas-AR 191 4:44.46Palsha, Peyton L

25.49 27.21 28.14 28.68

28.92 29.13 29.43 29.01

29.44 29.01

Missouri-MV 212 4:44.91Evensen, Courtney M

26.07 27.92 28.26 28.47

28.61 28.80 28.76 29.18

29.69 29.15

Missouri-MV 193 4:49.18Porter, Samantha J

26.69 28.68 29.18 29.15

29.18 29.24 29.57 29.33

29.37 28.79

Missouri-MV 194 4:49.29Avdic, Azra

26.90 29.08 29.24 29.14

29.34 29.27 29.17 29.34

29.11 28.70

Missouri-MV 195 4:49.31Gowans, Molly L

26.09 28.24 28.67 28.73

29.21 29.43 29.66 30.00

30.04 29.24

Missouri-MV 186 4:50.98Bloebaum, Allison M

26.42 28.56 28.72 29.33

29.91 29.39 29.60 30.00

30.01 29.04
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Arkansas-AR 197 4:51.66Ljunggren, Lexi K

26.66 28.69 29.40 29.42

29.66 29.74 29.74 29.79

29.79 28.77

Missouri-MV 198 4:52.32Guyett, Audrey E

25.87 28.46 28.95 29.10

29.24 29.88 30.23 30.49

30.36 29.74

Missouri-MV 189 4:52.35Pozder, Ana S

26.24 28.36 29.03 29.61

29.12 29.42 29.61 30.34

30.64 29.98

FIU-FG 2110 4:52.74Peretti, Oceane

27.60 29.21 29.49 29.85

29.79 29.45 29.53 29.54

29.38 28.90

DU 2111 4:53.00Dahlgren, Erica

27.28 28.88 29.41 29.70

29.88 29.54 29.25 29.48

30.02 29.56

FIU-FG 2112 4:54.04Triola, Berta

27.62 29.72 29.47 30.38

29.35 30.26 29.42 30.15

29.34 28.33

Arkansas-AR 1813 4:54.61Rodriguez, Rachel M

26.97 29.05 29.62 29.93

30.03 29.91 29.83 29.87

29.89 29.51

FIU-FG 2014 4:55.27Hussey, Stephanie

26.82 28.90 29.36 29.55

29.77 30.14 30.48 30.62

30.19 29.44

CBU-CA 1815 4:55.51Oviedo, Rebecca

26.27 28.81 29.21 29.38

29.94 30.36 30.29 30.58

30.67 30.00

Arkansas-AR 2016 4:56.82Lemon, Alyssa L

26.52 29.08 29.55 29.79

29.61 29.99 30.77 30.66

30.73 30.12

San Diego State-SI 1817 4:57.58Ryan, Mia B

26.63 28.71 29.47 29.87

29.78 30.21 30.25 30.86

31.24 30.56

San Diego State-SI 1818 4:58.15Wright, Julia G

26.89 29.35 30.20 30.50

29.79 30.23 30.19 30.97

30.20 29.83

FIU-FG 2019 5:01.44Topolanski, Anna

28.18 30.00 30.11 30.06

29.84 30.29 30.79 31.04

31.11 30.02

CBU-CA 2120 5:01.56Mergel, Mackenzie

27.07 29.45 29.83 30.20

30.38 30.58 30.89 30.92

31.37 30.87

CBU-CA 1921 5:01.73Topcu, Buse

26.98 29.41 30.01 30.54

30.73 30.99 30.87 30.88

31.25 30.07

FIU-FG 2122 5:01.76Bowen, Megan

27.93 30.14 30.58 31.03

30.69 30.23 29.94 30.56

30.38 30.28

San Diego State-SI 2023 5:02.00Henson, Kassidy F

26.91 29.42 30.23 30.53

30.42 30.32 30.81 31.34

31.08 30.94

FIU-FG 1924 5:02.62Cantu Villanueva, Victoria

26.92 29.79 29.83 30.23

30.43 30.58 30.56 31.09

31.92 31.27

DU 2125 5:03.34Reinertsen, Karianne

28.03 30.41 30.09 30.44

30.47 30.71 30.85 30.93

30.80 30.61

SIU-OZ 2126 5:03.78Ries, Jordan E

27.15 29.76 30.29 30.57

30.67 30.79 31.26 31.22

31.22 30.85

SIU-OZ 2127 5:04.46Carvalho, Juliana

28.05 29.99 30.75 30.82

30.90 30.56 30.90 30.89

31.29 30.31

Byu Swimming-UT 1828 5:04.97Smith, Ellie A

27.55 30.10 30.31 30.53

30.80 30.83 31.20 31.41

31.38 30.86

CBU-CA 2029 5:05.87Jungklaus, Alina

27.58 29.72 30.63 31.01

31.23 31.34 31.18 31.33

31.52 30.33

McKendree-US30 5:06.46Dixon, Hallie

27.49 29.54 30.23 30.86

31.06 31.35 31.41 31.93

31.70 30.89

DU 1931 5:07.64Weber, Allison R

27.56 29.65 30.40 30.44

30.68 31.18 31.56 31.93

32.31 31.93

CBU-CA 2132 5:08.97Oeser, Grace M

27.56 30.15 30.74 31.05

31.67 31.72 31.47 31.56

31.98 31.07

McKendree-US 1933 5:09.32Geyer, Meredith M

27.34 29.82 30.63 30.75

31.66 31.45 31.97 32.44

32.02 31.24
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

SIU-OZ 2034 5:09.46Peck, Jessica D

27.97 30.63 31.17 31.28

31.27 31.58 31.57 31.74

31.62 30.63

FIU-FG 1935 5:10.13Hernandez, Stephanie

27.39 29.91 31.13 31.47

31.61 31.80 32.15 32.05

31.54 31.08

Byu Swimming-UT 1936 5:10.48Quezada, Katia

28.19 30.18 30.81 31.33

31.45 31.59 31.76 31.97

31.90 31.30

CBU-CA 2037 5:11.51Giordano, Morgan K

27.66 30.23 30.85 31.09

31.51 32.11 31.94 32.08

32.54 31.50

CBU-CA 1838 5:11.54Brubaker, Mallory M

28.24 30.87 31.41 31.46

31.37 31.63 31.73 31.97

31.75 31.11

San Diego State-SI 1839 5:12.71Bennett, Kendall M

27.69 30.42 30.90 31.39

31.72 31.65 31.96 32.15

32.55 32.28

DU 2140 5:13.91Bryan, Ella

28.34 31.02 31.63 31.95

31.78 32.09 31.92 32.12

32.10 30.96

Byu Swimming-UT 2041 5:14.06Cunningham, Casey G

27.62 30.93 30.98 30.91

31.49 31.88 32.11 32.63

32.56 32.95

SIU-OZ 2042 5:14.07Burke, Maggie M

28.56 30.75 31.42 32.00

31.66 32.03 32.07 32.27

31.65 31.66

DU 1743 5:14.40Tyshchenko, Zhenya

29.14 31.15 31.46 31.69

31.77 32.05 32.05 32.08

32.09 30.92

DU44 5:14.51Brasier, Laura

28.41 30.58 30.85 31.53

31.85 32.04 32.54 32.47

32.45 31.79

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1945 5:16.37Carson, Maddie R

27.92 31.25 31.99 32.13

32.30 32.76 32.82 32.38

31.32 31.50

San Diego State-SI 2146 5:17.05Stahlak, Anna K

27.98 30.17 30.42 30.98

31.66 32.25 33.19 33.59

33.64 33.17

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2147 5:17.33Martinez, Jocelyn M

28.36 30.37 31.30 31.56

32.13 32.66 33.26 32.50

33.50 31.69

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1748 5:19.60Cifuentes, Laura

27.57 30.06 31.33 32.11

32.56 32.78 33.24 33.26

33.90 32.79

SIU-OZ 2049 5:30.00Minear, Mallory T

28.21 31.16 32.18 32.90

33.13 33.44 34.58 35.04

35.01 34.35

DU 19--- X5:05.09Karamanou, Chrysoula

26.70 29.16 29.77 30.40

31.02 31.29 31.79 31.97

31.95 31.04

FIU-FG 20--- X5:07.36Wishaupt, Camille

28.43 30.27 31.15 31.70

31.65 30.72 31.07 31.30

31.29 29.78

FIU-FG 18--- X5:11.35Hampson, Chloe L

28.28 30.67 31.33 31.35

31.51 31.77 31.85 31.98

31.68 30.93

Byu Swimming-UT 19--- X5:11.44Warnick, Allison L

27.37 29.98 30.95 31.45

31.64 32.05 32.14 32.18

32.03 31.65

McKendree-US 19--- X5:34.89Hubbuch, Kayla M

27.46 31.23 32.62 33.36

34.35 35.08 35.57 35.50

35.38 34.34

 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Missouri-MV 201 4:17.77Lima, Giovanny N

23.58 25.30 25.82 26.25

26.23 26.52 26.71 26.34

26.21 24.81

Missouri-MV 182 4:19.56Dahlgren, Jack A

23.24 25.12 25.91 26.20

26.26 26.57 27.01 26.33

26.67 26.25

Missouri-MV 183 4:22.17Dubois, Jack R

24.02 25.79 26.13 26.34

26.40 26.58 26.77 26.65

27.13 26.36

Missouri-MV 214 4:24.03Wielinski, Jacob G

23.94 26.14 26.72 26.75

26.79 26.91 27.04 27.10

27.07 25.57

Missouri-MV 195 4:24.05Florea, Dane C

23.78 25.98 26.64 26.91

27.08 27.39 27.18 26.81

26.72 25.56

Missouri-MV 196 4:27.22Reed, Grant D

23.96 26.28 26.79 26.70

27.08 26.79 27.35 27.55

27.64 27.08
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DU 217 4:30.41Casanovas, Joan

23.66 26.38 26.75 27.11

27.15 27.68 27.87 27.91

28.27 27.63

DU 188 4:33.28Vandergraaf, Ean C

24.26 26.45 27.17 27.47

27.54 27.75 28.11 28.12

28.44 27.97

B - Final
Missouri-MV 199 4:28.53Gutierrez, Giovanni G

23.86 26.06 26.70 27.13

27.38 27.64 27.75 27.79

27.88 26.34

McKendree-US 2110 4:29.62Bjarnason, Throstur

24.66 27.49 28.23 27.65

27.72 26.96 26.73 26.85

26.98 26.35

SIU-OZ 2011 4:32.37Yeap, Zheng

24.76 26.98 27.26 27.68

27.19 27.43 27.55 27.91

28.35 27.26

Byu Swimming-UT 2312 4:33.13Brinton, Jarren P

24.25 26.84 27.44 27.91

28.34 27.88 27.92 27.78

27.79 26.98

DU 1813 4:33.86Rasmussen, Jan

24.60 27.22 27.67 27.91

27.87 27.97 27.84 28.20

28.23 26.35

CBU-CA 1914 4:33.99Babcock, Colton D

24.19 27.04 27.73 27.77

28.43 28.22 28.07 28.15

27.59 26.80

SIU-OZ 2015 4:37.58Kluge, Kevin R

25.17 27.43 27.46 27.82

27.96 28.03 28.13 28.03

28.38 29.17

SIU-OZ 2116 4:38.54Cole, Christopher G

25.67 27.30 27.76 27.98

28.28 28.39 28.44 28.47

28.45 27.80

C - Final
Byu Swimming-UT 2217 4:33.19Sorensen, James D

24.45 26.88 27.56 28.07

27.99 28.56 27.77 27.75

27.43 26.73

CBU-CA 2118 4:33.58Fluetsch, Josh J

25.51 27.04 27.34 27.81

27.85 28.21 27.93 27.80

27.35 26.74

Byu Swimming-UT 2219 4:37.20Rogers, Nathan J

24.73 27.60 28.13 28.28

28.37 28.31 28.37 28.28

28.06 27.07

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2020 4:38.70Arrieche, Alfredo R

25.14 27.27 27.90 27.90

28.07 28.42 28.64 28.61

29.05 27.70

DU 1821 4:39.08Phegley, Eric R

25.51 27.65 28.25 28.37

28.40 28.59 28.30 28.31

28.15 27.55

CBU-CA 1922 4:39.58Sweikert, Dylan

25.17 27.86 28.10 28.17

28.25 28.47 28.61 28.83

28.59 27.53

Byu Swimming-UT 2223 4:45.34Anderson, Connor T

25.04 27.24 28.24 28.57

28.94 29.34 29.74 29.88

29.74 28.61

McKendree-US24 4:48.25Javens, Noah

24.95 28.38 29.26 29.27

29.61 29.73 29.81 29.62

29.52 28.10

 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Missouri-MV 181 4:19.67Dahlgren, Jack A

23.38 25.24 25.99 26.14

26.65 26.20 26.43 26.44

26.73 26.47

Missouri-MV 202 4:19.91Lima, Giovanny N

22.97 25.22 25.88 26.32

26.51 26.93 26.59 26.63

27.12 25.74

Missouri-MV 183 4:23.47Dubois, Jack R

23.50 25.58 25.96 26.28

26.51 26.76 27.11 27.30

27.45 27.02

Missouri-MV 194 4:25.05Florea, Dane C

24.06 26.46 26.82 26.96

26.97 27.39 27.05 26.82

26.81 25.71

Missouri-MV 215 4:25.19Wielinski, Jacob G

24.08 26.03 26.53 26.66

26.50 26.74 27.05 27.67

27.63 26.30

Missouri-MV 196 4:26.36Reed, Grant D

23.54 25.78 26.40 26.72

26.83 26.80 27.08 27.55

27.69 27.97

DU 217 4:26.54Casanovas, Joan

23.69 25.95 26.49 26.77

27.06 27.21 27.42 27.80

27.73 26.42

DU 188 4:30.33Vandergraaf, Ean C

24.13 26.20 27.06 27.47

27.24 27.70 27.55 27.69

28.10 27.19
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Missouri-MV 199 4:30.99Gutierrez, Giovanni G

23.95 26.02 26.56 27.06

27.54 27.53 27.87 28.13

28.27 28.06

SIU-OZ 2010 4:31.09Yeap, Zheng

24.78 27.10 27.01 27.83

27.56 27.46 27.61 27.97

27.17 26.60

McKendree-US 2111 4:32.10Bjarnason, Throstur

24.46 26.71 27.14 27.51

27.74 27.24 27.49 28.02

28.08 27.71

CBU-CA 1912 4:34.07Babcock, Colton D

23.84 26.38 27.27 27.81

28.28 28.14 28.37 28.27

28.17 27.54

SIU-OZ 2113 4:34.95Cole, Christopher G

25.62 26.94 27.53 27.57

27.74 28.25 28.07 28.14

27.57 27.52

SIU-OZ 2014 4:35.08Kluge, Kevin R

25.27 26.72 27.19 27.58

27.60 27.90 28.00 28.43

28.30 28.09

DU 1815 4:35.23Rasmussen, Jan

25.01 27.62 27.74 27.78

27.81 28.11 28.19 28.54

28.59 25.84

Byu Swimming-UT 2316 4:35.41Brinton, Jarren P

24.79 27.26 27.56 28.02

28.13 28.03 27.80 28.00

27.97 27.85

CBU-CA 2117 4:36.53Fluetsch, Josh J

24.76 26.70 27.38 27.73

27.82 28.35 28.29 28.55

28.93 28.02

Byu Swimming-UT 2218 4:37.73Sorensen, James D

24.16 27.26 27.77 27.94

27.84 28.42 28.94 28.56

28.66 28.18

McKendree-US19 4:39.62Javens, Noah

24.78 27.50 28.16 28.62

28.48 29.01 28.99 28.71

28.34 27.03

Byu Swimming-UT 2220 4:39.74Rogers, Nathan J

24.64 27.68 27.92 28.11

28.26 28.30 28.40 28.74

29.04 28.65

McKendree-US 2021 4:39.76Simonetti, Luca

24.45 26.47 27.83 28.31

28.45 28.57 28.28 29.08

29.44 28.88

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1922 4:40.19Villa, Tristan R

25.52 27.88 28.23 28.43

28.80 28.65 28.29 28.55

28.44 27.40

CBU-CA 1923 4:40.20Sweikert, Dylan

24.69 27.55 28.01 28.39

28.50 29.30 28.76 28.85

28.59 27.56

Byu Swimming-UT 2224 4:40.65Anderson, Connor T

24.86 26.96 28.04 28.56

28.83 28.31 29.06 28.97

29.03 28.03

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2025 4:41.08Arrieche, Alfredo R

25.37 27.27 28.06 28.38

28.62 28.97 28.78 28.96

28.98 27.69

DU 1826 4:41.21Phegley, Eric R

24.88 27.37 28.10 28.40

28.63 28.83 28.99 29.10

28.80 28.11

McKendree-US27 4:41.27Fraser-Allen, Charlie

25.64 28.21 28.54 28.72

28.33 28.58 28.51 28.66

28.83 27.25

McKendree-US 1928 4:42.23Baggette, Brian M

25.66 27.73 28.38 28.71

28.84 28.91 29.20 29.09

28.31 27.40

DU 1829 4:42.89Herrmann, Seth C

24.27 27.45 28.22 28.62

28.80 29.29 29.24 29.23

29.46 28.31

DU 1930 4:44.63Krueger, Spencer

24.74 27.66 28.24 28.64

28.78 28.80 29.26 29.28

29.93 29.30

SIU-OZ 2031 4:47.23Stern, Michael M

25.54 28.11 29.43 29.69

29.22 29.32 28.96 29.15

29.34 28.47

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2232 4:47.42Stewart, Jonathan J

25.06 27.09 28.39 29.29

29.27 29.69 29.92 30.33

29.73 28.65

DU 2033 4:49.24Smith, Cameron

25.52 27.66 28.73 29.21

29.62 29.95 30.01 30.05

29.86 28.63

Byu Swimming-UT 2034 4:49.26Nelson, Jaron A

25.00 28.05 29.85 30.12

30.44 29.63 29.77 29.71

29.33 27.36

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2035 4:49.40Dickson, Drew F

25.56 28.58 29.78 29.00

30.35 29.17 29.64 28.73

29.47 29.12
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

McKendree-US36 4:52.29Bodden, John

25.60 27.69 28.68 29.17

29.98 30.07 30.28 30.50

30.81 29.51

Byu Swimming-UT 22--- X4:39.82Morris, John H

25.73 27.96 28.58 28.51

28.41 28.61 28.77 28.34

28.37 26.54

SIU-OZ 20--- X4:43.99Phillips, Chris J

25.07 27.76 28.50 28.64

28.82 29.11 29.16 28.94

29.10 28.89

SIU-OZ 21--- X4:53.46Fahey, Natalie P

27.03 29.74 29.80 30.28

30.27 29.90 29.43 29.26

29.25 28.50

SIU-OZ 21--- X5:06.94Gadbois, Weston R

26.36 29.35 30.43 31.26

31.45 31.23 31.52 31.94

32.15 31.25

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Missouri-MV 211 51.56Ochitwa, Ann V

24.22 27.34

San Diego State-SI 202 52.18Vincent, Courtney R

24.31 27.87

Arkansas-AR 223 53.27Hopkin, Anna E

24.79 28.48

Arkansas-AR 184 53.48Melton, Kobie M

24.58 28.90

San Diego State-SI 185 53.92Menzmer, Lizzie G

25.37 28.55

Arkansas-AR 216 54.74Pigliacampi, Marlena A

25.73 29.01

Arkansas-AR 207 54.85Chambliss, Dalton D

25.12 29.73

SIU-OZ 218 55.23Brazeau, Emma D

25.61 29.62

B - Final
Byu Swimming-UT 209 55.26Coker, Tiare U

25.65 29.61

Byu Swimming-UT 2110 55.61Brinton, Ellie T

26.03 29.58

DU11 55.84Lunzmann, Abby

26.26 29.58

FIU-FG 2012 55.99Gyertyanffy, Sara

25.98 30.01

Arkansas-AR 1913 56.19McGuirt, Erin E

26.14 30.05

SIU-OZ 2114 56.21Naude, Rita

26.09 30.12

Missouri-MV 2115 57.05Wilts, Samantha E

25.96 31.09

Arkansas-AR 1816 57.60Sansores DeLa Fuente, Andrea A

25.82 31.78

C - Final
Arkansas-AR 2117 56.34Holland, Carly F

25.95 30.39

FIU-FG 2018 56.43Wishaupt, Camille

27.24 29.19

San Diego State-SI 1919 56.48Howard, Ava F

25.91 30.57

Byu Swimming-UT 2320 56.93Dickson, Brenna S

26.52 30.41

Arkansas-AR 2121 57.06Roberts, Cris E

26.18 30.88

Byu Swimming-UT 2122 57.14Smith, Katie A

26.11 31.03

DU 2023 57.52Wieberg, Mackenzie

26.45 31.07

McKendree-US 1924 57.70Sananikone, Victoria C

26.87 30.83

D - Final
Byu Swimming-UT 1825 55.95Gustafson, Gwen

26.20 29.75

Byu Swimming-UT 1926 56.84Zarchin, Madeline C

26.83 30.01

FIU-FG 1827 57.18Hampson, Chloe L

27.23 29.95

SIU-OZ 1928 57.33Young, Abbie G

26.42 30.91

CBU-CA 18*29 57.41Morrison, Kylie J

26.98 30.43

Arkansas-AR 18*29 57.41Pike, Brittney E

26.41 31.00

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1931 58.14Day, Julie A

26.78 31.36

FIU-FG 1932 59.13Vargas, Melannie A

26.83 32.30

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Missouri-MV 211 51.37Ochitwa, Ann V

23.79 27.58

San Diego State-SI 202 52.25Vincent, Courtney R

24.67 27.58

Arkansas-AR 223 52.61Hopkin, Anna E

24.34 28.27

Arkansas-AR 184 54.18Melton, Kobie M

25.06 29.12

San Diego State-SI 185 54.37Menzmer, Lizzie G

25.31 29.06

Arkansas-AR 216 54.73Pigliacampi, Marlena A

25.46 29.27

Arkansas-AR 207 54.88Chambliss, Dalton D

25.19 29.69

SIU-OZ 218 54.96Brazeau, Emma D

25.80 29.16
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

FIU-FG 209 55.37Gyertyanffy, Sara

25.39 29.98

SIU-OZ 2110 55.76Naude, Rita

25.64 30.12

Byu Swimming-UT 2011 55.78Coker, Tiare U

26.03 29.75

DU12 55.84Lunzmann, Abby

25.89 29.95

Arkansas-AR 1913 56.36McGuirt, Erin E

25.69 30.67

Missouri-MV 2114 56.44Wilts, Samantha E

26.48 29.96

Byu Swimming-UT 2115 56.67Brinton, Ellie T

26.12 30.55

Arkansas-AR 1816 56.70Sansores DeLa Fuente, Andrea A

25.64 31.06

FIU-FG 2017 56.73Wishaupt, Camille

26.92 29.81

Arkansas-AR 2118 56.77Roberts, Cris E

26.16 30.61

Arkansas-AR 2119 56.79Holland, Carly F

26.17 30.62

Byu Swimming-UT 2320 56.81Dickson, Brenna S

26.51 30.30

DU 2021 56.84Wieberg, Mackenzie

McKendree-US 1922 56.94Sananikone, Victoria C

26.55 30.39

Byu Swimming-UT 2123 57.01Smith, Katie A

26.40 30.61

San Diego State-SI 1924 57.26Howard, Ava F

26.16 31.10

FIU-FG 1825 57.34Hampson, Chloe L

26.58 30.76

Byu Swimming-UT 1926 57.46Zarchin, Madeline C

26.98 30.48

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1927 57.48Day, Julie A

26.52 30.96

Arkansas-AR 1828 57.63Pike, Brittney E

25.96 31.67

Byu Swimming-UT 1829 57.69Gustafson, Gwen

26.60 31.09

CBU-CA 1830 57.81Morrison, Kylie J

26.83 30.98

FIU-FG 1931 57.90Vargas, Melannie A

26.52 31.38

SIU-OZ 1932 57.96Young, Abbie G

26.69 31.27

DU 2033 58.02Baker, Lyndsey

26.44 31.58

SIU-OZ 2234 58.09Snyder, Audrey A

27.22 30.87

CBU-CA 1935 58.56Parson, Hannah L

26.14 32.42

San Diego State-SI 1936 58.66Felix, Andy A

27.05 31.61

McKendree-US 2137 58.69Knapp, Magdalena

27.17 31.52

FIU-FG 1838 59.03Sanchez, Paloma

27.29 31.74

DU 1939 59.72Di Santo, Cami

28.50 31.22

SIU-OZ 1940 59.82Scott, Brittany E

27.81 32.01

FIU-FG 1841 1:00.32Hathaway, Ryenne N

27.50 32.82

FIU-FG 1942 1:00.39Roque, Angelina U

27.78 32.61

SIU-OZ 2043 1:02.37Clark, Lauren E

28.42 33.95

SIU-OZ 1944 1:02.63Gray, Katie

28.45 34.18

Missouri-MV 19--- X53.81Sweeney, Devan M

25.47 28.34

DU 20--- X54.19Nunn, Bailee

24.50 29.69

Missouri-MV 19--- X54.61Avdic, Azra

25.91 28.70

Missouri-MV 18--- X56.21Keil, Megan K

26.29 29.92

San Diego State-SI 18--- X56.71Boily-Dufour, Maude H

26.22 30.49

Missouri-MV 18--- X57.08Kovac, CJ J

26.64 30.44

San Diego State-SI 18--- X57.16Geyer, Sammy L

26.45 30.71

Arkansas-AR 21--- X57.18Michailoff-Russell, Kiera C

26.84 30.34

Missouri-MV 18--- X57.47Hodgins, Rowan L

26.95 30.52

Arkansas-AR 20--- X57.63Thaman, Kenedy E

26.72 30.91

SIU-OZ 20--- X57.91Parman, Payton H

27.44 30.47

McKendree-US--- X58.62Rey, Haley

26.82 31.80

FIU-FG 19--- X58.64Trnkova, Michaela

27.13 31.51

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 19--- X59.52Edwards, Jamie J

DU 19--- X59.64Hamlin, Hailey

27.75 31.89

McKendree-US 18--- X1:02.03Pearson, Ashton M

28.35 33.68

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Missouri-MV 201 46.18Hein, Daniel W

21.46 24.72

Missouri-MV 202 46.32Slaton, Micah L

21.70 24.62
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

OKUN-OK 253 46.38Ramirez, Daniel Z

21.06 25.32

Missouri-MV 184 46.64Kovac, Danny D

21.71 24.93

DU 225 46.95Semochkin, Pavel

21.58 25.37

Missouri-MV 196 47.80Leach, Kyle P

22.22 25.58

CBU-CA 207 48.13Leahy, Jacob R

21.98 26.15

Byu Swimming-UT 228 48.50Abernethy, Matt M

22.37 26.13

B - Final
Oklahoma Baptist-OK 219 48.28Zapata, Felipe R

22.65 25.63

Missouri-MV 2110 48.57Schaetzle, Griffin C

22.77 25.80

Byu Swimming-UT 2111 48.63Stirling, Connor C

22.59 26.04

McKendree-US 2112 48.65Pucarevic, Matija

22.77 25.88

CBU-CA 2113 48.92Quiroga, Justin N

23.17 25.75

DU 2114 49.22Sullivan, Bryan

22.65 26.57

Byu Swimming-UT 1815 49.23Nicolas, Javier

22.75 26.48

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1916 49.86Villa, Tristan R

22.94 26.92

C - Final
DU 1917 49.37Carlson, Caleb E

22.94 26.43

CBU-CA 2018 49.38Wratsangka, Adityastha R

23.32 26.06

DU 1919 49.86Price, Vincent

22.70 27.16

DU 1920 49.92Sagdullaev, Murat

23.74 26.18

SIU-OZ 2221 50.13Hajtman, Tamas

23.16 26.97

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1922 50.25Newman, William P

23.26 26.99

Byu Swimming-UT 2223 50.79Berger, Evan R

23.09 27.70

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2524 51.21Saunders, Austin B

23.06 28.15

D - Final
CBU-CA 2225 50.22Birtles, Quinn P

23.73 26.49

McKendree-US26 50.32Lichinsky, Gregg

23.29 27.03

CBU-CA 1827 50.45Miller, David C

23.85 26.60

Byu Swimming-UT 2128 50.61Aboumandour, Sherif H

23.88 26.73

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2029 50.63Leff, Alexander D

23.92 26.71

Byu Swimming-UT 2230 50.88Sorensen, Ryan D

23.76 27.12

Byu Swimming-UT 1831 51.30Ries, Joshua O

23.94 27.36

Byu Swimming-UT 2032 51.46Shaw, Jared

23.25 28.21

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Missouri-MV 201 46.31Slaton, Micah L

21.66 24.65

Missouri-MV 182 46.46Kovac, Danny D

21.47 24.99

Missouri-MV 203 46.48Hein, Daniel W

21.65 24.83

OKUN-OK 254 46.60Ramirez, Daniel Z

21.28 25.32

Missouri-MV 215 46.85Mankus, Luke A

21.62 25.23

Missouri-MV 216 47.15Hicks, Caleb M

21.77 25.38

DU 227 47.30Semochkin, Pavel

21.85 25.45

Missouri-MV 198 47.50Leach, Kyle P

22.08 25.42

CBU-CA 209 48.07Leahy, Jacob R

22.00 26.07

Byu Swimming-UT 2210 48.24Abernethy, Matt M

22.30 25.94

CBU-CA 2111 48.53Quiroga, Justin N

22.62 25.91

Byu Swimming-UT 1812 48.76Nicolas, Javier

22.55 26.21

Missouri-MV 2113 48.98Schaetzle, Griffin C

23.10 25.88

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2114 49.00Zapata, Felipe R

22.87 26.13

McKendree-US 2115 49.08Pucarevic, Matija

22.97 26.11

Byu Swimming-UT 2116 49.30Stirling, Connor C

22.43 26.87

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1917 49.32Villa, Tristan R

22.79 26.53

DU 2118 49.34Sullivan, Bryan

22.46 26.88

DU 1919 49.44Carlson, Caleb E

22.83 26.61

DU 1920 49.72Price, Vincent

22.88 26.84

CBU-CA 2021 49.79Wratsangka, Adityastha R

23.52 26.27

SIU-OZ 2222 49.82Hajtman, Tamas

22.89 26.93
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1923 49.90Newman, William P

23.21 26.69

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2524 50.13Saunders, Austin B

22.69 27.44

DU 1925 50.19Sagdullaev, Murat

23.10 27.09

Byu Swimming-UT 2226 50.27Berger, Evan R

22.67 27.60

McKendree-US27 50.33Lichinsky, Gregg

23.36 26.97

CBU-CA 1828 50.46Miller, David C

23.65 26.81

CBU-CA 2229 50.55Birtles, Quinn P

23.90 26.65

Byu Swimming-UT 1830 50.68Ries, Joshua O

23.28 27.40

Byu Swimming-UT 2231 50.78Sorensen, Ryan D

23.58 27.20

Byu Swimming-UT 2132 50.82Aboumandour, Sherif H

23.53 27.29

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2033 50.83Leff, Alexander D

23.13 27.70

Byu Swimming-UT 2034 50.90Shaw, Jared

24.48 26.42

DU 2035 50.99Woodward, Spencer

23.86 27.13

CBU-CA 2136 51.08Walters, Josh

23.56 27.52

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 21*37 51.68Conley, Davion L

23.26 28.42

SIU-OZ 21*37 51.68Netzel, Alex W

24.29 27.39

McKendree-US39 52.64Gauvain, Joshua

24.27 28.37

SIU-OZ 1940 52.67Chelberg, Robert

23.92 28.75

SIU-OZ 2041 52.76Jones, Benson J

24.46 28.30

UT-UN-UT 2042 52.83Steward, Spencer P

24.32 28.51

SIU-OZ 1843 53.48Marlatt, Jack

24.42 29.06

Missouri-MV 20--- X46.82Alexander, Nick A

22.45 24.37

Missouri-MV 20--- X49.00Connealy, Matthew C

22.98 26.02

Missouri-MV 19--- X49.59Kent, Jackson T

23.32 26.27

SIU-OZ 18--- X52.56Manuello, Drake

24.21 28.35

Missouri-MV 20--- X52.76Rhodenbaugh, Caleb A

24.13 28.63

McKendree-US--- X52.96Bodden, John

24.20 28.76

DU 18--- X53.51Nelson, Tommy J

24.15 29.36

McKendree-US 19--- X1:07.77Nyirimana, Gilson

30.85 36.92

 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Missouri-MV 211 1:56.92Dahlgren, Kylie J

25.44 29.02 33.86 28.60

Missouri-MV 202 1:59.25King, Jennifer J

25.99 29.56 34.85 28.85

Missouri-MV 193 2:00.14Savoy, Lauren R

26.18 30.52 34.21 29.23

San Diego State-SI 204 2:00.58Meyer, McKenna M

26.34 29.94 36.24 28.06

Missouri-MV 195 2:00.72Smith, Amanda C

26.79 29.59 36.22 28.12

San Diego State-SI 186 2:01.17Murphy, Kristina M

26.76 31.09 34.20 29.12

Missouri-MV 197 2:02.12Sweeney, Devan M

26.12 30.39 36.47 29.14

DU 198 2:02.15Cross, Bec R

26.79 30.39 36.04 28.93

B - Final
Arkansas-AR 219 2:01.09Angell, Sydney M

26.35 31.66 34.19 28.89

FIU-FG 2110 2:01.24Luukkanen, Carita

26.88 30.96 34.70 28.70

Arkansas-AR 1811 2:01.73Herrmann, Vanessa L

26.89 31.60 34.25 28.99

Byu Swimming-UT 1812 2:02.87Cazier, Makayla

25.81 29.53 37.66 29.87

Missouri-MV 1813 2:03.39Jones, Kayla L

26.91 31.23 35.39 29.86

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1914 2:03.55Van Jaarsveld, Marizel

26.45 31.13 36.08 29.89

Missouri-MV 1915 2:03.91Snyder, Emily M

26.81 32.08 34.74 30.28

San Diego State-SI 1916 2:04.56Ferrin, Elliyana G

25.94 30.44 37.70 30.48

C - Final
Missouri-MV 1817 2:02.28Hepler, Danielle N

26.30 32.04 35.55 28.39

SIU-OZ 2118 2:04.52Brazeau, Emma D

26.74 32.02 35.96 29.80

CBU-CA 1919 2:04.86Longfellow, Emily M

26.32 31.38 37.29 29.87

Arkansas-AR 2120 2:04.90Umberger, Maddie E

27.30 31.16 37.32 29.12

Missouri-MV 1821 2:05.01Kovac, CJ J

26.22 30.71 37.40 30.68

FIU-FG 2022 2:05.26Grabenhorst, Taylor L

27.51 32.99 35.76 29.00

FIU-FG 1923 2:06.12Shepherd, Holly A

26.62 30.32 37.48 31.70



Mizzou Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:30 PM  11/15/2018  Page 12

2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

C - Final ...   (Event 7  Women 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SIU-OZ 2024 2:06.39Carver, Laura J

27.11 31.68 37.10 30.50

D - Final
Byu Swimming-UT 2125 2:04.98Hatanaka, Kelly N

27.78 31.23 36.86 29.11

Byu Swimming-UT 1826 2:05.01Sproul, Brynn J

27.10 30.05 39.20 28.66

Arkansas-AR 1927 2:05.39McGuirt, Erin E

27.19 31.86 38.69 27.65

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1928 2:07.10Cifuentes, Juliana

27.66 32.79 36.13 30.52

San Diego State-SI 2029 2:07.13McKennan, Morganne A

27.45 32.41 35.18 32.09

San Diego State-SI 1830 2:07.51Boily-Dufour, Maude H

27.23 30.21 40.22 29.85

Byu Swimming-UT 1931 2:11.26Lindsay, Mariah

28.09 33.64 36.55 32.98

McKendree-US 1932 2:12.55Marshall, Christina L

27.09 32.33 40.74 32.39

 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Missouri-MV 211 1:57.23Dahlgren, Kylie J

25.59 28.76 34.34 28.54

DU 202 2:00.29Nunn, Bailee

25.71 30.17 35.02 29.39

Missouri-MV 19*3 2:00.52Smith, Amanda C

26.97 28.91 36.20 28.44

Missouri-MV 20*3 2:00.52King, Jennifer J

26.04 30.21 35.50 28.77

Missouri-MV 195 2:01.13Sweeney, Devan M

26.09 30.73 35.76 28.55

San Diego State-SI 186 2:01.35Murphy, Kristina M

26.88 30.81 34.55 29.11

Missouri-MV 197 2:01.38Savoy, Lauren R

26.20 30.70 34.77 29.71

DU 198 2:01.44Cross, Bec R

26.46 30.04 35.88 29.06

San Diego State-SI 209 2:01.64Meyer, McKenna M

26.74 29.72 37.04 28.14

Arkansas-AR 2110 2:02.20Angell, Sydney M

26.11 31.31 34.74 30.04

FIU-FG 2111 2:02.70Luukkanen, Carita

27.04 30.54 34.36 30.76

Arkansas-AR 1812 2:02.98Herrmann, Vanessa L

27.40 31.82 34.76 29.00

Missouri-MV 1813 2:03.30Jones, Kayla L

27.00 31.38 35.15 29.77

Byu Swimming-UT 1814 2:03.31Cazier, Makayla

26.08 30.20 37.32 29.71

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1915 2:03.56Van Jaarsveld, Marizel

26.57 31.45 35.81 29.73

Missouri-MV 1916 2:03.61Snyder, Emily M

27.10 31.81 34.60 30.10

San Diego State-SI 1917 2:04.28Ferrin, Elliyana G

26.38 31.51 36.80 29.59

Missouri-MV 1818 2:04.42Hepler, Danielle N

26.77 31.51 37.03 29.11

SIU-OZ 2119 2:04.48Brazeau, Emma D

26.68 32.11 36.22 29.47

FIU-FG 1920 2:05.15Shepherd, Holly A

27.03 30.71 37.05 30.36

SIU-OZ 2021 2:05.17Carver, Laura J

27.16 31.73 36.13 30.15

Arkansas-AR 2122 2:05.29Umberger, Maddie E

27.20 30.97 36.90 30.22

FIU-FG 2023 2:05.34Grabenhorst, Taylor L

27.21 32.98 35.61 29.54

CBU-CA 1924 2:05.95Longfellow, Emily M

26.42 31.38 37.38 30.77

Missouri-MV 1825 2:06.01Kovac, CJ J

26.71 32.49 36.59 30.22

Byu Swimming-UT 1926 2:06.10Lindsay, Mariah

27.76 32.28 35.69 30.37

Byu Swimming-UT 1827 2:06.45Sproul, Brynn J

27.48 29.86 39.73 29.38

DU28 2:06.49Sturman, Ashley

26.80 31.19 38.91 29.59

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1929 2:06.84Cifuentes, Juliana

26.99 32.43 36.06 31.36

Arkansas-AR 1930 2:07.15McGuirt, Erin E

26.57 31.86 39.34 29.38

San Diego State-SI 1831 2:07.29Boily-Dufour, Maude H

27.22 31.53 38.96 29.58

Byu Swimming-UT 2132 2:07.43Hatanaka, Kelly N

28.02 31.58 37.52 30.31

San Diego State-SI 2033 2:07.98McKennan, Morganne A

27.22 32.97 34.91 32.88

McKendree-US 1934 2:08.62Marshall, Christina L

27.32 31.72 39.24 30.34

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2235 2:09.56Avila, Miriam

27.97 34.07 37.02 30.50

San Diego State-SI 2036 2:10.07Delany, Caitlin A

27.84 33.18 37.36 31.69

FIU-FG 1937 2:10.21Trnkova, Michaela

26.72 31.54 40.01 31.94

Byu Swimming-UT 1838 2:10.29Despain, Anna E

27.73 31.55 41.26 29.75

SIU-OZ 2039 2:10.31Parman, Payton H

27.92 33.35 38.10 30.94

FIU-FG 1940 2:10.93McNamara, Rielly

27.76 31.99 39.47 31.71

McKendree-US 20*41 2:11.46Hilmarsdottir, Iris O

29.37 31.33 41.06 29.70

CBU-CA 21*41 2:11.46Laliena, Andrea

28.02 31.90 41.11 30.43

Byu Swimming-UT 1943 2:11.51Zarchin, Madeline C

26.49 34.47 39.31 31.24

Byu Swimming-UT 1944 2:11.88Warnick, Allison L

28.76 32.34 39.14 31.64
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Women 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Byu Swimming-UT 1845 2:12.14Bertoldo, Lindsey E

27.62 33.55 38.94 32.03

CBU-CA 1946 2:12.76Melara, Alexa M

28.84 33.98 38.30 31.64

SIU-OZ 2247 2:12.94Snyder, Audrey A

27.62 34.65 39.80 30.87

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2148 2:14.08Turlington, Jamie L

29.46 34.96 39.24 30.42

SIU-OZ 1949 2:14.10Scott, Brittany E

28.13 34.52 39.59 31.86

CBU-CA 1750 2:15.19Smallwood, Robin

28.26 36.73 37.77 32.43

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1951 2:16.47Carson, Maddie R

28.62 33.00 41.98 32.87

McKendree-US 1852 2:19.10Pearson, Ashton M

29.20 36.07 40.48 33.35

Byu Swimming-UT 1853 2:21.14Lindh, Shianne K

29.90 37.21 40.17 33.86

SIU-OZ 2054 2:21.77Lanni, Justina A

31.84 35.36 40.27 34.30

Arkansas-AR 18--- X2:04.62Garfield, Emma M

27.56 32.03 35.86 29.17

FIU-FG 20--- X2:05.57Hussey, Stephanie

25.95 31.91 37.70 30.01

San Diego State-SI 22--- X2:05.98Kelch, Rachael R

27.24 30.55 38.01 30.18

CBU-CA 18--- X2:06.61Oviedo, Rebecca

27.77 33.10 36.77 28.97

SIU-OZ 21--- X2:07.03Parsons, Samantha

27.02 32.64 36.61 30.76

FIU-FG 21--- X2:07.16Bowen, Megan

26.76 32.17 38.63 29.60

SIU-OZ 22--- X2:08.37Kresal, Abby E

27.69 33.46 36.76 30.46

FIU-FG 20--- X2:08.78Gyertyanffy, Sara

26.04 32.58 38.58 31.58

San Diego State-SI 19--- X2:09.77Tam, Larisa L

26.29 33.59 37.86 32.03

SIU-OZ 19--- X2:10.12Speed, Deven

27.78 31.57 39.09 31.68

San Diego State-SI 18--- X2:10.48Wright, Julia G

27.80 34.16 37.81 30.71

SIU-OZ 20--- X2:11.00Peck, Jessica D

28.08 34.46 37.46 31.00

FIU-FG 19--- X2:12.19Vargas, Melannie A

27.33 32.33 40.56 31.97

FIU-FG 19--- X2:14.28Hernandez, Stephanie

28.97 34.75 39.68 30.88

SIU-OZ 20--- X2:19.73Petro, Sarah E

30.57 35.21 41.04 32.91

 
Event 8  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Missouri-MV 201 1:43.04Alexander, Nick A

22.91 25.15 30.15 24.83

Missouri-MV 222 1:44.60Walton, Alex D

23.35 26.22 29.74 25.29

Missouri-MV 183 1:45.43Kovac, Danny D

22.80 26.58 31.00 25.05

Missouri-MV 214 1:46.63Ashley, Anthony C

24.00 26.57 30.52 25.54

Missouri-MV 215 1:47.45Staver, Nick J

23.55 28.47 29.72 25.71

CBU-CA 206 1:47.89Schuster, Brandon

23.19 28.18 31.01 25.51

DU 247 1:49.02Seo, Young Tae

23.76 27.96 30.72 26.58

Byu Swimming-UT 188 1:49.64Tuitama, Tama F

23.74 27.39 32.15 26.36

B - Final
Missouri-MV 209 1:47.68Grimes, Carter M

23.36 26.41 32.91 25.00

Missouri-MV 1910 1:48.91Geheb, Ryan

23.44 28.40 31.80 25.27

CBU-CA 1811 1:49.28Moseley, Robert W

23.53 27.86 31.91 25.98

Byu Swimming-UT 1812 1:49.76Nicolas, Javier

23.01 28.03 31.95 26.77

Byu Swimming-UT 2213 1:49.93Jensen, Levi L

24.17 28.15 31.97 25.64

Missouri-MV 1914 1:50.41Kent, Jackson T

23.79 28.24 32.15 26.23

Byu Swimming-UT 2315 1:51.85Lindsay, Cameron J

23.96 28.88 31.63 27.38

DU 1916 1:51.99Benn, Parker J

23.82 28.48 32.74 26.95

C - Final
DU 1817 1:50.58Rodriguez, Andrew N

24.07 27.88 32.02 26.61

DU 1918 1:51.11Govaerts-Paul, Tame

24.76 28.33 31.30 26.72

Byu Swimming-UT 2219 1:52.12Morris, John H

24.86 28.51 32.20 26.55

Byu Swimming-UT 2120 1:52.18Murphy, Brayden J

24.08 28.06 33.30 26.74

CBU-CA 1921 1:52.99Foster, Sean B

24.27 29.89 31.82 27.01

CBU-CA 2022 1:53.47Tolman, Eric S

24.63 30.93 30.81 27.10

DU 1923 1:53.78Wells, Graham H

24.75 28.17 33.83 27.03

SIU-OZ 2024 1:54.13Phillips, Chris J

24.30 29.40 32.82 27.61

D - Final
Byu Swimming-UT 1825 1:53.53Fisher, Tarrin S

24.91 29.13 32.57 26.92

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2026 1:53.61Peterson, Thomas D

23.88 30.39 32.52 26.82

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1927 1:54.22Newman, William P

23.94 28.01 35.17 27.10

McKendree-US 2028 1:54.50Meals, Matthew T

24.68 28.98 32.69 28.15
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

D - Final ...   (Event 8  Men 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CBU-CA 2029 1:55.06Holter, Sakeri T

25.30 29.91 32.13 27.72

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2230 1:55.29Stewart, Jonathan J

25.34 29.72 33.41 26.82

McKendree-US31 1:56.88Schrock, Garrett

25.59 29.75 34.52 27.02

SIU-OZ 2132 1:57.59Dooley, Jimmy W

25.19 30.55 33.33 28.52

 
Event 8  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Missouri-MV 201 1:43.74Alexander, Nick A

23.11 25.43 29.98 25.22

Missouri-MV 222 1:44.58Walton, Alex D

22.91 26.20 30.10 25.37

Missouri-MV 183 1:46.33Kovac, Danny D

23.15 26.58 31.29 25.31

Missouri-MV 214 1:47.17Ashley, Anthony C

23.33 26.50 30.97 26.37

CBU-CA 205 1:47.40Schuster, Brandon

23.51 27.65 30.65 25.59

Missouri-MV 216 1:48.63Staver, Nick J

23.59 28.88 30.20 25.96

DU 247 1:48.77Seo, Young Tae

23.71 27.51 30.68 26.87

Byu Swimming-UT 188 1:49.25Tuitama, Tama F

24.11 27.07 31.88 26.19

Byu Swimming-UT 229 1:49.39Jensen, Levi L

23.96 28.02 31.36 26.05

Missouri-MV 1910 1:49.61Geheb, Ryan

23.83 28.55 31.49 25.74

CBU-CA 1811 1:50.08Moseley, Robert W

23.64 27.19 32.45 26.80

Byu Swimming-UT 1812 1:50.16Nicolas, Javier

22.97 28.26 31.82 27.11

Missouri-MV 2013 1:50.34Grimes, Carter M

22.82 27.50 33.47 26.55

Byu Swimming-UT 2314 1:50.88Lindsay, Cameron J

24.03 27.85 32.18 26.82

Missouri-MV 1915 1:51.17Kent, Jackson T

23.50 28.78 32.16 26.73

DU 1916 1:51.74Benn, Parker J

23.69 28.53 32.40 27.12

DU 1917 1:52.28Govaerts-Paul, Tame

24.27 28.02 32.31 27.68

Byu Swimming-UT 2218 1:52.41Morris, John H

24.61 28.88 31.98 26.94

DU 1819 1:53.01Rodriguez, Andrew N

24.27 27.55 33.31 27.88

SIU-OZ 2020 1:53.33Phillips, Chris J

24.07 29.27 32.67 27.32

CBU-CA 2021 1:53.43Tolman, Eric S

24.26 29.80 31.14 28.23

DU 1922 1:53.59Wells, Graham H

24.47 27.35 34.08 27.69

Byu Swimming-UT 2123 1:53.61Murphy, Brayden J

23.71 27.95 34.11 27.84

CBU-CA 1924 1:53.65Foster, Sean B

24.16 29.94 32.04 27.51

McKendree-US 2225 1:54.38Buijs, Daniel

23.28 26.83 35.83 28.44

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2026 1:54.63Peterson, Thomas D

24.04 29.73 33.20 27.66

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1927 1:54.71Newman, William P

23.56 28.04 34.88 28.23

McKendree-US 2028 1:54.81Meals, Matthew T

24.89 29.26 32.57 28.09

Byu Swimming-UT 1829 1:55.10Fisher, Tarrin S

24.62 29.13 32.58 28.77

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2230 1:55.18Stewart, Jonathan J

25.16 28.96 33.87 27.19

CBU-CA 2031 1:56.42Holter, Sakeri T

25.42 30.69 32.67 27.64

SIU-OZ 2132 1:56.65Dooley, Jimmy W

24.94 31.03 32.24 28.44

McKendree-US33 1:56.73Schrock, Garrett

25.56 29.50 34.01 27.66

SIU-OZ 2134 1:57.06Martinez, Alex A

24.82 30.09 34.25 27.90

McKendree-US 1935 1:57.53Tompkins, Craig C

25.17 29.42 34.89 28.05

UT-UN-UT 2036 1:57.55Steward, Spencer P

24.82 31.97 32.07 28.69

DU 1937 1:57.60Bryan, Davis C

24.74 29.97 33.68 29.21

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2138 1:57.68Contich, Henry M

24.74 29.60 34.38 28.96

DU 1839 1:57.72Nunn, Eric R

24.44 30.91 33.27 29.10

DU40 1:57.85Maynard, Dan

24.90 29.97 33.63 29.35

McKendree-US41 1:57.94Lutes, Dawson

25.06 30.22 34.20 28.46

SIU-OZ 2042 1:58.41Lehane, Ryan J

25.38 28.39 35.92 28.72

DU 1843 1:59.06Parrott, Aaron N

25.29 32.85 31.85 29.07

DU 1944 2:00.12McNew, Chris S

27.08 30.09 33.82 29.13

McKendree-US 1945 2:01.25Homann, Tyler F

25.50 31.64 34.92 29.19

McKendree-US 1946 2:01.62Galbiati, Dylan N

27.20 31.56 35.15 27.71

McKendree-US 1947 2:01.78Seal, Chase A

27.02 32.05 35.24 27.47

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2148 2:03.12Usry, Jacob R

24.86 31.51 35.72 31.03

McKendree-US 2049 2:03.53Morgan, Cole

25.91 30.56 36.41 30.65
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Men 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2050 2:04.73Dickson, Drew F

26.69 29.43 38.53 30.08

McKendree-US 2051 2:07.74Shahenian, Kyle J

26.76 34.27 37.59 29.12

SIU-OZ 19--- X1:56.45Berquist, Kyle D

25.01 30.03 32.17 29.24

SIU-OZ 18--- X1:57.35Manuello, Drake

24.82 29.28 34.54 28.71

McKendree-US 20--- X2:05.42Breeding, Zachary

26.92 35.21 33.86 29.43

 
Event 9  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Arkansas-AR 221 21.64Hopkin, Anna E

Missouri-MV 202 22.18Hynes, Haley M

Missouri-MV 203 22.44Thompson, Sarah M

Missouri-MV 18*4 22.81Keil, Megan K

San Diego State-SI 21*4 22.81Thormalm, Alma M

FIU-FG 216 22.83Ruele, Naomi

Arkansas-AR 187 22.92Moore, Molly A

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 208 22.95Fonville, Victoria S

B - Final
Missouri-MV 229 22.76Jones, Iliana L

Byu Swimming-UT 1810 22.86Gustafson, Gwen

Arkansas-AR 2211 22.96Kelly, Erin E

DU 2112 23.07Preusse, Yasmin

Arkansas-AR 2113 23.23Michailoff-Russell, Kiera C

San Diego State-SI 2014 23.35Thormalm, Klara L

Arkansas-AR 2115 23.49Carney, Annah D

FIU-FG 1916 23.56Fodor, Helga

C - Final
San Diego State-SI 2017 23.23Wilson, Peyton W

Arkansas-AR 2018 23.30Thaman, Kenedy E

San Diego State-SI 1819 23.40Menzmer, Lizzie G

San Diego State-SI 1820 23.46Cooper, Cathy A

Arkansas-AR 1821 23.49Sansores DeLa Fuente, Andrea A

FIU-FG 2022 23.61Bryant, Alexa E

Arkansas-AR 2023 23.67Chambliss, Dalton D

DU 1924 23.81Pareja, Laura

D - Final
Arkansas-AR 2125 23.42Holland, Carly F

San Diego State-SI 1826 23.55Geyer, Sammy L

Missouri-MV 2027 23.61Clements, Caitlin E

Arkansas-AR 1828 23.68Pike, Brittney E

DU29 23.75Lunzmann, Abby

DU 2030 23.94Wieberg, Mackenzie

Byu Swimming-UT 21*31 23.96Smith, Katie A

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 19*31 23.96Day, Julie A

E - Final
San Diego State-SI 1933 23.43Tam, Larisa L

DU 2034 23.71Wright, Caytee

Arkansas-AR 1935 23.76Torres, Svea E

FIU-FG 1836 23.78Sanchez, Paloma

CBU-CA 1937 23.81Kelly, Mckenzie E

CBU-CA 1938 23.87Smirnova, Rita

DU 1939 23.88Nelson, Madeline

Byu Swimming-UT 1940 23.93Brown, Kali L

 
Event 9  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Arkansas-AR 221 21.94Hopkin, Anna E

Missouri-MV 212 22.23Ochitwa, Ann V

Missouri-MV 203 22.34Thompson, Sarah M

Missouri-MV 204 22.42Hynes, Haley M

FIU-FG 215 22.65Ruele, Naomi

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 206 22.76Fonville, Victoria S

San Diego State-SI 217 22.79Thormalm, Alma M

Missouri-MV 188 22.80Keil, Megan K

Arkansas-AR 189 22.88Moore, Molly A

Byu Swimming-UT 1810 22.89Gustafson, Gwen

DU 2111 22.90Preusse, Yasmin

Missouri-MV 2212 22.92Jones, Iliana L

San Diego State-SI 2013 23.06Thormalm, Klara L

Arkansas-AR 2214 23.18Kelly, Erin E

Arkansas-AR 2115 23.20Michailoff-Russell, Kiera C

Arkansas-AR 21*16 23.32Carney, Annah D

FIU-FG 19*16 23.32Fodor, Helga

Swim-Off Required

Arkansas-AR 2018 23.33Chambliss, Dalton D

San Diego State-SI 2019 J23.33Wilson, Peyton W

San Diego State-SI 1820 J23.33Cooper, Cathy A

DU 1921 23.44Pareja, Laura

Arkansas-AR 2022 23.46Thaman, Kenedy E

San Diego State-SI 1823 23.51Menzmer, Lizzie G

FIU-FG 2024 23.57Bryant, Alexa E

Arkansas-AR 1825 23.58Sansores DeLa Fuente, Andrea A

Arkansas-AR 2126 23.61Holland, Carly F

Byu Swimming-UT 2127 23.69Smith, Katie A

San Diego State-SI 18*28 23.70Geyer, Sammy L

DU*28 23.70Lunzmann, Abby

Missouri-MV 2030 23.73Clements, Caitlin E

Arkansas-AR 1831 23.78Pike, Brittney E

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 1932 23.81Day, Julie A

DU 2033 23.89Wieberg, Mackenzie

DU 2034 J23.89Wright, Caytee

CBU-CA 1935 J23.89Kelly, Mckenzie E

Arkansas-AR 1936 23.94Torres, Svea E

DU 1937 23.99Nelson, Madeline

Byu Swimming-UT 19*38 24.04Brown, Kali L

San Diego State-SI 19*38 24.04Tam, Larisa L

FIU-FG 1840 24.06Sanchez, Paloma

CBU-CA 1941 24.11Smirnova, Rita

FIU-FG 1842 24.19Hathaway, Ryenne N

DU 1943 J24.19Karamanou, Chrysoula

SIU-OZ 2144 24.23Naude, Rita

McKendree-US 2145 24.31Sostarec, Milica

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 19*46 24.33Edwards, Jamie J

Byu Swimming-UT 19*46 24.33Walters, Alexa C

McKendree-US48 24.34Rey, Haley
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

SIU-OZ 1949 24.35Young, Abbie G

FIU-FG 2050 24.42Barral, Annie M

McKendree-US 2051 24.48Rey, Sydney M

Missouri-MV 1852 24.50Hodgins, Rowan L

DU 1953 24.52Welsh, Nani

CBU-CA 1954 24.56Washburn, Jenna M

DU 1955 24.57Hamlin, Hailey

McKendree-US56 24.58Rumpp, Abby

Missouri-MV 1957 24.62Davis, Anna G

Arkansas-AR 1858 24.85Pearl, Maddie E

San Diego State-SI 1959 25.00Candelot Roman, Ana S

DU 2060 25.01Baker, Lyndsey

Byu Swimming-UT 1961 25.04Flower, Madelyn D

DU 1962 25.09Basler, Lexi L

SIU-OZ 20*63 25.14Rose, Jackie K

DU 18*63 25.14Shell, Ellie

McKendree-US 1965 25.36Hubbuch, Kayla M

SIU-OZ 1966 25.37Gray, Katie

McKendree-US67 25.90Brouillet, Claire

SIU-OZ 2168 26.06Hauer, Rachel C

SIU-OZ 2069 27.03Murawski, Jessie R

Arkansas-AR 18--- X22.74Melton, Kobie M

Missouri-MV 19--- X23.27Porter, Samantha J

Arkansas-AR 21--- X23.59Pigliacampi, Marlena A

Byu Swimming-UT 20--- X23.71Coker, Tiare U

Arkansas-AR 20--- X24.10Lemon, Alyssa L

McKendree-US 19--- X24.10Geyer, Meredith M

Byu Swimming-UT 18--- X24.11Sproul, Brynn J

Byu Swimming-UT 21--- X24.20Brinton, Ellie T

CBU-CA 19--- X24.28Parson, Hannah L

Byu Swimming-UT 19--- X24.31Lindsay, Mariah

CBU-CA 21--- X24.42Oeser, Grace M

San Diego State-SI 20--- X24.47McKennan, Morganne A

Byu Swimming-UT 18--- X24.74Bertoldo, Lindsey E

CBU-CA 17--- X24.96Smallwood, Robin

McKendree-US 19--- X25.08Marshall, Christina L

CBU-CA 21--- X25.14Mergel, Mackenzie

Byu Swimming-UT 18--- X25.17Despain, Anna E

Byu Swimming-UT 18--- X26.98Lindh, Shianne K

SIU-OZ 20--- XDFSPetro, Sarah E

SIU-OZ 19--- XDFSLounsbury, Cassidy E

SIU-OZ 18--- DFSHale, Grace

 
Event 10  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Missouri-MV 211 19.58Mankus, Luke A

Missouri-MV 192 19.61Schreuders, Mikel C

Byu Swimming-UT 243 19.66Sorenson, Payton M

Missouri-MV 214 19.83Hicks, Caleb M

OKUN-OK 255 19.92Ramirez, Daniel Z

Missouri-MV 216 20.16Coffman, Sam E

Byu Swimming-UT 217 20.23Stirling, Connor C

Byu Swimming-UT 208 20.35Shaw, Jared

B - Final
DU 199 20.53Carlson, Caleb E

CBU-CA 2410 20.54Heidrich, Jerome

McKendree-US 2011 20.62Skinner, Xander S

McKendree-US 2112 20.90Pucarevic, Matija

DU 2513 20.98Martinez, Aitor

SIU-OZ 2214 21.07Hajtman, Tamas

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2115 21.11Conley, Davion L

Byu Swimming-UT 2216 21.23Berger, Evan R

C - Final
DU17 20.79Glass, Kham A

Missouri-MV 2018 20.83Connealy, Matthew C

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 20*19 20.99Leff, Alexander D

Byu Swimming-UT 21*19 20.99Ogunfeibo, Kunmi H

DU 1921 21.12Sagdullaev, Murat

SIU-OZ 2022 21.35Wong, FuKang

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2223 21.36Walker, Ryan M

DU 1924 21.47Price, Vincent

D - Final
SIU-OZ 2125 21.05Garman, Reilly R

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2526 21.19Saunders, Austin B

SIU-OZ 1927 21.23Chelberg, Robert

McKendree-US28 21.25Lichinsky, Gregg

McKendree-US29 21.62Hauter, Ken

DU 1930 21.70Vanden Hoek, Cole A

SIU-OZ 1831 22.02Marlatt, Jack

E - Final
SIU-OZ 1833 21.92Steffl, Cole R

DU 1834 22.12Nelson, Tommy J

McKendree-US35 22.59Ross, Robert

McKendree-US 2036 22.82Breeding, Zachary

SIU-OZ 2137 23.50Gadbois, Weston R

McKendree-US 2138 23.80Motsinger, Macartney R

Missouri-MV 2139 24.42O'Brien, Jordan D

McKendree-US 1940 31.14Nyirimana, Gilson

 
Event 10  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Byu Swimming-UT 241 19.43Sorenson, Payton M

Missouri-MV 192 19.45Schreuders, Mikel C

Missouri-MV 213 19.69Hicks, Caleb M

Missouri-MV 214 19.90Mankus, Luke A

OKUN-OK 255 20.04Ramirez, Daniel Z

Missouri-MV 21*6 20.11Coffman, Sam E

Byu Swimming-UT 21*6 20.11Stirling, Connor C

Byu Swimming-UT 208 20.29Shaw, Jared

CBU-CA 249 20.32Heidrich, Jerome

McKendree-US 2010 20.45Skinner, Xander S

DU 1911 20.51Carlson, Caleb E

McKendree-US 2112 20.58Pucarevic, Matija

Byu Swimming-UT 2213 20.74Berger, Evan R

SIU-OZ 2214 20.79Hajtman, Tamas

DU 2515 20.81Martinez, Aitor

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2116 20.86Conley, Davion L

DU 19*17 20.91Sagdullaev, Murat

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 20*17 20.91Leff, Alexander D

DU*19 20.99Glass, Kham A
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Missouri-MV 20*19 20.99Connealy, Matthew C

DU 1921 21.08Price, Vincent

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2222 21.10Walker, Ryan M

Byu Swimming-UT 2123 21.15Ogunfeibo, Kunmi H

SIU-OZ 2024 21.16Wong, FuKang

SIU-OZ 2125 J21.16Garman, Reilly R

SIU-OZ 1926 21.24Chelberg, Robert

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2527 21.28Saunders, Austin B

McKendree-US28 21.39Lichinsky, Gregg

McKendree-US29 21.52Hauter, Ken

Byu Swimming-UT 2130 21.53Aboumandour, Sherif H

Missouri-MV 2031 21.60Rhodenbaugh, Caleb A

SIU-OZ 1832 21.93Marlatt, Jack

DU 1933 21.94Vanden Hoek, Cole A

DU 1834 22.00Nelson, Tommy J

SIU-OZ 1835 22.19Steffl, Cole R

McKendree-US36 22.81Ross, Robert

SIU-OZ 2137 23.34Gadbois, Weston R

McKendree-US 2038 23.44Breeding, Zachary

McKendree-US 2139 23.74Motsinger, Macartney R

Missouri-MV 2140 24.48O'Brien, Jordan D

McKendree-US 1941 29.94Nyirimana, Gilson

Missouri-MV 19--- X20.17Leach, Kyle P

CBU-CA 20--- X20.69Leahy, Jacob R

Byu Swimming-UT 22--- X20.92Jensen, Levi L

DU 21--- X21.00Sullivan, Bryan

CBU-CA 20--- X21.08Schuster, Brandon

CBU-CA 19--- X21.11Babcock, Colton D

CBU-CA 21--- X21.15Quiroga, Justin N

CBU-CA 19--- X21.32Niculae, Matthew E

Byu Swimming-UT 18--- X21.42Ries, Joshua O

CBU-CA 20--- X21.61Tolman, Eric S

SIU-OZ 21--- X21.83Dooley, Jimmy W

Byu Swimming-UT 18--- X22.01Fisher, Tarrin S

CBU-CA 19--- X22.09Sweikert, Dylan

SIU-OZ 20--- X22.24Jones, Benson J

SIU-OZ 20--- X22.33Kluge, Kevin R

DU 18--- X22.62Parrott, Aaron N

CBU-CA 21--- XDFSWalters, Josh

 
Event 12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

A - Final
Missouri-MV 211 352.25Goodwin, Kyle S

Wyoming-WY 222 311.80Russi, Ryan E

Missouri-MV 193 308.30Khamis, Ike

Byu Swimming-UT 214 306.65Mahler, Kimble

Missouri-MV 205 292.10Gottsch, William L

UTAH6 287.90Theriault, Daniel

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 307 286.35Lehtonen, Otto

Missouri-MV 208 282.20Kreiter, Andrew J

B - Final
Byu Swimming-UT 229 335.05Cooper, Morgan Z

UTAH10 327.45Little, Ryan

Missouri-MV 1911 307.20Lucido, Peter

Byu Swimming-UT 2212 275.85Gonzales, Nathan

CBU-CA13 267.35Chew, Garret

Wyoming-WY 1814 252.70Byrnes, Brendan P

SIU-OZ 2015 249.60Mercado, Eli

Byu Swimming-UT 2316 249.20Evans, Ryan

 
Event 12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Prelim Score

Preliminaries
Missouri-MV 211 331.25Goodwin, Kyle S

Missouri-MV 192 310.00Khamis, Ike

Wyoming-WY 223 294.15Russi, Ryan E

Missouri-MV 204 283.80Kreiter, Andrew J

UTAH5 282.60Theriault, Daniel

Missouri-MV 206 282.10Gottsch, William L

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 307 280.65Lehtonen, Otto

Byu Swimming-UT 218 277.15Mahler, Kimble

Byu Swimming-UT 229 276.40Gonzales, Nathan

UTAH10 275.75Little, Ryan

Missouri-MV 1911 267.55Lucido, Peter

Byu Swimming-UT 2212 258.15Cooper, Morgan Z

CBU-CA13 256.95Chew, Garret

Byu Swimming-UT 2314 247.10Evans, Ryan

SIU-OZ 2015 243.00Mercado, Eli

Wyoming-WY 1816 218.45Byrnes, Brendan P

McKendree-US17 217.15Larson, Ethan

CBU-CA18 215.75Stevens, Tyler

SIU-OZ 2019 214.00Hoffmann-Dussome, Kai

CBU-CA20 183.30Freeman, Zane

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2221 159.60Harlow, Noah M

McKendree-US22 148.50Flores, Xavier

Oklahoma Baptist-OK 2023 87.20Atkins, Jordan

 
Event 13  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:33.42Missouri-MV

1) Hynes, Haley M 20 2) Savoy, Lauren R 19

3) Ochitwa, Ann V 21 4) Thompson, Sarah M 20

25.33 51.80 28.84 1:01.36

23.52 51.41 22.77 48.85

A2 3:37.76Arkansas-AR

1) Moore, Molly A 18 2) Angell, Sydney M 21

3) Melton, Kobie M 18 4) Hopkin, Anna E 22

26.72 55.54 27.95 1:00.99

24.34 53.79 22.86 47.44

A3 3:38.13San Diego State-SI

1) Ferrin, Elliyana G 19 2) Murphy, Kristina M 18

3) Vincent, Courtney R 20 4) Thormalm, Alma M 21

26.29 54.60 17.74 1:02.15

24.32 51.99 23.35 49.39

B4 3:39.26Missouri-MV

1) Guyett, Audrey E 19 2) Snyder, Emily M 19

3) Sweeney, Devan M 19 4) Porter, Samantha J 19

26.35 53.66 28.82 1:01.90

24.97 54.32 23.62 49.38
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Results

(Event 13  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 3:39.67FIU-FG

1) Ruele, Naomi 21 2) Luukkanen, Carita 21

3) Hussey, Stephanie 20 4) Fodor, Helga 19

26.41 54.27 28.57 1:01.06

25.15 54.44 23.47 49.90

C6 x3:41.36Missouri-MV

1) King, Jennifer J 20 2) Jones, Kayla L 18

3) Avdic, Azra 19 4) Jones, Iliana L 22

26.49 54.56 29.02 1:02.12

25.70 55.22 23.34 49.46

A7 3:44.25Byu Swimming-UT

1) Sproul, Brynn J 18 2) Lindsay, Mariah 19

3) Coker, Tiare U 20 4) Gustafson, Gwen 18

26.51 54.05 29.53 1:03.38

26.19 56.52 23.73 50.30

B8 3:44.70San Diego State-SI

1) Boily-Dufour, Maude H 18 2) Thormalm, Klara L 20

3) Menzmer, Lizzie G 18 4) Cooper, Cathy A 18

27.00 56.34 28.91 1:02.00

25.03 54.52 24.44 51.84

C9 3:45.41Arkansas-AR

1) Umberger, Maddie E 21 2) Garfield, Emma M 18

3) Chambliss, Dalton D 20 4) Kelly, Erin E 22

27.59 56.33 29.91 1:03.97

25.15 55.08 23.70 50.03

A10 3:45.64DU

1) Pareja, Laura 19 2) Cross, Bec R 19

3) Lunzmann, Abby 4) Preusse, Yasmin 21

26.64 55.02 29.67 1:04.35

25.53 56.28 23.35 49.99

B11 x3:45.73Arkansas-AR

1) Sansores DeLa Fuente, Andrea A 182) Herrmann, Vanessa L 18

3) Pigliacampi, Marlena A 21 4) Michailoff-Russell, Kiera C 21

26.87 56.98 18.36 1:03.82

25.20 55.10 23.62 49.83

C12 x3:47.23San Diego State-SI

1) Howard, Ava F 19 2) Tam, Larisa L 19

3) Kelch, Rachael R 22 4) Wilson, Peyton W 20

26.99 56.33 29.14 1:03.44

26.11 56.92 23.96 50.54

B13 3:47.93FIU-FG

1) Trnkova, Michaela 19 2) Grabenhorst, Taylor L 20

3) Gyertyanffy, Sara 20 4) Bowen, Megan 21

26.58 56.75 29.45 1:03.79

25.83 56.14 24.00 51.25

D14 x3:49.48San Diego State-SI

1) Felix, Andy A 19 2) McKennan, Morganne A 20

3) Geyer, Sammy L 18 4) Stahlak, Anna K 21

27.86 57.93 28.97 1:02.29

26.35 57.64 24.57 51.62

B15 3:49.97Byu Swimming-UT

1) Cazier, Makayla 18 2) Walters, Alexa C 19

3) Dickson, Brenna S 23 4) Smith, Katie A 21

26.90 55.57 18.08 1:04.72

25.68 56.94 24.76 52.74

A16 3:50.16CBU-CA

1) Laliena, Andrea 21 2) Mergel, Mackenzie 21

3) Longfellow, Emily M 19 4) Smirnova, Rita 19

27.70 57.57 29.56 1:03.80

26.05 56.67 24.70 52.12

A17 3:50.62SIU-OZ

1) Speed, Deven 19 2) Parsons, Samantha 21

3) Brazeau, Emma D 21 4) Naude, Rita 21

27.99 58.00 18.36 1:05.04

25.68 55.58 24.54 52.00

B18 3:52.29CBU-CA

1) Oeser, Grace M 21 2) Smallwood, Robin 17

3) Morrison, Kylie J 18 4) Kelly, Mckenzie E 19

27.94 57.51 30.37 1:05.10

25.98 56.64 25.10 53.04

C19 x3:52.61FIU-FG

1) Vargas, Melannie A 19 2) Bryant, Alexa E 20

3) Wishaupt, Camille 20 4) Hernandez, Stephanie 19

27.41 57.13 31.25 1:17.06

46.31 24.48 52.11

B20 3:52.71Oklahoma Baptist-OK

1) Van Jaarsveld, Marizel 19 2) Cifuentes, Juliana 19

3) Day, Julie A 19 4) Fonville, Victoria S 20

28.58 59.08 30.08 1:04.61

25.91 57.85 23.78 51.17

B21 3:53.54DU

1) Shell, Ellie 18 2) Nelson, Madeline 19

3) Baker, Lyndsey 20 4) Wright, Caytee 20

27.76 59.48 30.50 1:04.59

26.48 57.84 24.66 51.63

C22 x3:53.78Byu Swimming-UT

1) Despain, Anna E 18 2) Bertoldo, Lindsey E 18

3) Zarchin, Madeline C 19 4) Brown, Kali L 19

28.85 59.21 30.05 1:05.05

26.53 57.86 24.07 51.66

B23 3:54.49SIU-OZ

1) Carvalho, Juliana 21 2) Kresal, Abby E 22

3) Young, Abbie G 19 4) Rose, Jackie K 20

28.01 58.03 30.34 1:04.67

26.35 59.45 23.87 52.34

D24 x3:54.54Byu Swimming-UT

1) Hatanaka, Kelly N 21 2) Flower, Madelyn D 19

3) Smith, Ellie A 18 4) Cunningham, Casey G 20

28.41 58.16 29.20 1:03.19

26.81 59.32 25.44 53.87

A25 3:55.52McKendree-US

1) Rey, Sydney M 20 2) Marshall, Christina L 19

3) Sananikone, Victoria C 19 4) Geyer, Meredith M 19

27.23 56.53 31.22 1:08.25

26.81 58.11 24.84 52.63

C26 x3:57.17CBU-CA

1) Parson, Hannah L 19 2) Melara, Alexa M 19

3) Jungklaus, Alina 20 4) Washburn, Jenna M 19

27.90 59.08 31.07 1:07.46

26.95 57.76 25.17 52.87
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Results

(Event 13  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A27 3:57.56Oklahoma Baptist-OK

1) Carson, Maddie R 19 2) Avila, Miriam 22

3) Edwards, Jamie J 19 4) Turlington, Jamie L 21

27.74 58.31 30.25 1:05.36

26.67 59.21 25.89 54.68

B28 3:59.32McKendree-US

1) Rumpp, Abby 2) Hubbuch, Kayla M 19

3) Knapp, Magdalena 21 4) Rey, Haley

28.73 58.79 32.19 1:09.97

26.69 58.12 24.62 52.44

C29 x4:02.78McKendree-US

1) Hilmarsdottir, Iris O 20 2) Dixon, Hallie

3) Pearson, Ashton M 18 4) Brouillet, Claire

28.51 58.22 31.89 1:08.16

28.69 1:01.54 25.95 54.86

E30 x4:04.53Byu Swimming-UT

1) Warnick, Allison L 19 2) Lindh, Shianne K 18

3) Quezada, Katia 19 4) Brimhall, Megan 18

29.57 1:01.06 32.77 1:10.40

28.47 1:00.50 25.01 52.57

C31 x4:08.34SIU-OZ

1) Petro, Sarah E 20 2) Lanni, Justina A 20

3) Snyder, Audrey A 22 4) Hauer, Rachel C 21

31.86 1:04.63 32.08 1:09.21

27.01 58.34 26.73 56.16

D32 x4:08.46CBU-CA

1) Oviedo, Rebecca 18 2) Giordano, Morgan K 20

3) Topcu, Buse 19 4) Brubaker, Mallory M 18

28.93 1:00.23 32.77 1:09.69

28.42 1:00.76 27.18 57.78

 
Event 14  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:05.95Missouri-MV

1) Alexander, Nick A 20 2) O'Brien, Jordan D 21

3) Slaton, Micah L 20 4) Schreuders, Mikel C 19

22.51 46.28 18.93 51.92

21.07 45.73 19.93 42.02

B2 3:09.67Missouri-MV

1) Hein, Daniel W 20 2) Hicks, Caleb M 21

3) Kovac, Danny D 18 4) Lima, Giovanny N 20

22.43 46.36 24.39 53.27

21.35 46.73 20.71 43.31

A3 3:13.09Byu Swimming-UT

1) Ogunfeibo, Kunmi H 21 2) Jensen, Levi L 22

3) Abernethy, Matt M 22 4) Sorenson, Payton M 24

23.33 48.46 24.77 53.57

21.93 47.98 20.37 43.08

C4 x3:13.39Missouri-MV

1) Dahlgren, Jack A 18 2) Rhodenbaugh, Caleb A 20

3) Mankus, Luke A 21 4) Leach, Kyle P 19

23.21 47.86 25.24 54.77

21.58 47.43 20.26 43.33

A5 3:15.96DU

1) Glass, Kham A 2) Seo, Young Tae 24

3) Semochkin, Pavel 22 4) Casanovas, Joan 21

24.13 50.21 25.53 54.78

21.23 47.00 20.64 43.97

A6 3:16.05CBU-CA

1) Leahy, Jacob R 20 2) Tolman, Eric S 20

3) Quiroga, Justin N 21 4) Heidrich, Jerome 24

23.16 48.35 25.23 54.88

22.30 48.40 21.17 44.42

B7 3:16.66Byu Swimming-UT

1) Ries, Joshua O 18 2) Sorensen, Ryan D 22

3) Nicolas, Javier 18 4) Stirling, Connor C 21

24.00 49.92 25.82 55.03

21.78 47.92 20.50 43.79

B8 3:17.85CBU-CA

1) Moseley, Robert W 18 2) Foster, Sean B 19

3) Wratsangka, Adityastha R 20 4) Schuster, Brandon 20

23.98 49.01 24.95 55.13

18.12 49.04 21.42 44.67

B9 3:18.37DU

1) Carlson, Caleb E 19 2) Govaerts-Paul, Tame 19

3) Sullivan, Bryan 21 4) Martinez, Aitor 25

23.74 49.30 25.60 55.18

22.19 48.74 21.26 45.15

A10 3:22.15SIU-OZ

1) Lehane, Ryan J 20 2) Wong, FuKang 20

3) Hajtman, Tamas 22 4) Yeap, Zheng 20

24.91 52.24 25.26 54.44

22.46 49.72 21.70 45.75

C11 x3:22.19Byu Swimming-UT

1) Tuitama, Tama F 18 2) Lindsay, Cameron J 23

3) Berger, Evan R 22 4) Shaw, Jared 20

24.58 50.76 20.04 55.30

22.79 50.56 21.47 45.57

A12 3:22.88McKendree-US

1) Buijs, Daniel 22 2) Meals, Matthew T 20

3) Pucarevic, Matija 21 4) Skinner, Xander S 20

24.33 50.47 26.15 57.36

23.20 49.87 21.40 45.18

B13 3:23.05Oklahoma Baptist-OK

1) Zapata, Felipe R 21 2) Conley, Davion L 21

3) Villa, Tristan R 19 4) Walker, Ryan M 22

23.91 50.21 25.49 56.06

23.52 51.03 21.27 45.75

D14 x3:23.15DU

1) Rodriguez, Andrew N 18 2) Vanden Hoek, Cole A 19

3) Benn, Parker J 19 4) Nunn, Eric R 18

24.43 49.94 26.13 55.85

23.33 50.36 21.97 47.00

C15 x3:24.26DU

1) Nelson, Tommy J 18 2) Parrott, Aaron N 18

3) Price, Vincent 19 4) Sagdullaev, Murat 19

24.95 51.39 26.25 57.02

22.40 50.02 21.80 45.83
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2018 Mizzou Invitational - 11/15/2018 to 11/17/2018

Results

(Event 14  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A16 3:26.02Oklahoma Baptist-OK

1) Newman, William P 19 2) Peterson, Thomas D 20

3) Leff, Alexander D 20 4) Saunders, Austin B 25

24.70 51.18 25.52 56.29

22.54 50.88 22.06 47.67

B17 3:26.15McKendree-US

1) Tompkins, Craig C 19 2) Hauter, Ken

3) Lichinsky, Gregg 4) Simonetti, Luca 20

25.66 53.22 27.19 57.25

23.13 49.69 21.61 45.99

C18 x3:26.43CBU-CA

1) Niculae, Matthew E 19 2) Babcock, Colton D 19

3) Miller, David C 18 4) Sweikert, Dylan 19

24.73 51.87 25.97 56.01

23.17 50.07 23.09 48.48

B19 3:26.58SIU-OZ

1) Jones, Benson J 20 2) Phillips, Chris J 20

3) Netzel, Alex W 21 4) Garman, Reilly R 21

25.33 52.88 26.67 57.46

23.37 51.06 21.52 45.18

C20 x3:30.98SIU-OZ

1) Cole, Christopher G 21 2) Berquist, Kyle D 19

3) Manuello, Drake 18 4) Chelberg, Robert 19

25.64 52.36 27.38 58.82

24.08 52.73 22.20 47.07

D21 x3:33.41McKendree-US

1) Morgan, Cole 20 2) Breeding, Zachary 20

3) Gauvain, Joshua 4) Ross, Robert

25.80 52.57 27.34 58.32

24.43 52.72 23.44 49.80

C22 x3:37.59McKendree-US

1) Baggette, Brian M 19 2) Homann, Tyler F 19

3) Javens, Noah 4) Fraser-Allen, Charlie

26.43 54.56 28.29 1:01.05

24.62 53.58 22.83 48.40

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. University of Missouri 387.5

2. University of Arkansas 279

3. San Diego State University 181.5

4. Florida International Univ. 113

5. Brigham Young University 104

6. Drury University 78

7. Oklahoma Baptist University 34

8. California Baptist University 31

9. Southern Illinois University 24

10. McKendree University 8

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. University of Missouri 523

2. Brigham Young University 234

3. Drury University 178

4. California Baptist University 153

5. McKendree University 83

6. Oklahoma Baptist University 76

7. Southern Illinois University 60

8. Oklahoma Unattached 30

9. University of Wyoming 20

9. University of Utah 20


